9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00 noon
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm

Suffolk Coaches XC Invitational
Revised Order of Events

Saturday, Sept 25t 2021

Boys Varsity “B” Race
Girls Varsity “B” Race
Boys Varsity “A” Race
Girls Varsity “A” Race
Boys Sophomore Race
Boys JV Race

Girl JV Race

Boys Frosh “A” Race
Boys Frosh “B” Race
Girls Frosh “A” Race
Girls Frosh “B” Race

1.5 miles)
1.5 mlles)
)
)

1 5 miles



