Suffolk Coaches XC Invitational Revised Order of Events

Saturday, Sept 25th 2021

9:00am	Boys Varsity "B" Race	(5000m)
9:30am	Girls Varsity "B" Race	(5000m)
10:00am	Boys Varsity "A" Race	(5000m)
10:30am	Girls Varsity "A" Race	(5000m)
11:00am	Boys Sophomore Race	(5000m)
11:30am	Boys JV Race	(5000m)
12:00 noon	Girl JV Race	(5000m)
12:30pm	Boys Frosh "A" Race	(1.5 miles)
12:45pm	Boys Frosh "B" Race	(1.5 miles)
1:00pm	Girls Frosh "A" Race	(1.5 miles)
1:15pm	Girls Frosh "B" Race	(1.5 miles)